B-THERMAZONE-THIN-Submittal_0924-1 09-24 BerkoMEP.com
T
H
E
R
M
A
Z

Steel grid on the face of the heater.
*Berko reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
How to Order
Example:
 TZ 36 - 2200 U - 240 - SS
Voltage:
120 = 120V
240 = 208/240V
Heating Element Length:
18 = 18"
36 = 36"
Heater Listing:
U = cULus
Approximate Wattage:
See table for full wattages
Finish:
B = Powder Coated Black
SS = Stainless Steel
Model:
TZ = Thermazone Thin
T
H
E
R
M
A
Z
O
N
E
 T
H
IN
 S
E
R
IE
S
Approvals:
Models & Specifications:
ITEM INFORMATION ELECTRICAL DATA
CATALOG NO. MODEL WATTS PHASE VOLTS AMPS
BR-STT-U18-1091B 18" 1091 1 120 9.1
BR-STT-U18-1330B 18" 1330 1 120 11.1
BR-STT-U18-1767B 18" 1767 1 120 14.8
BR-STT-U18-2161B 18" 2161 1 120 18.0
BR-STT-U36-2180V 36" 2180/1635 1
208 6.8
240 9.1
BR-STT-U36-2660V 36" 2660/1998 1
208 7.9
240 11.1
BR-STT-U36-3104V 36" 3104/2331 1
208 11.2
240 12.9
BR-STT-U36-3534V 36" 3534/2665 1
208 12.8
240 14.8
BR-STT-U36-4322V 36" 4322/3246 1
208 15.6
240 18.0
Optional Accessories:
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION COMPATIBLE WITH
03-104 12" x 24" SS Grid
All 12" x 24" Heaters
All 1P 12" x 48" Heaters*
03-105 12" x 12" SS Grid All 12" x 12" Heaters
03-106 12" x 16" SS Grid All 3P 12" x 48" Heaters**
* Requires quantity of 2. ** Requires quantity of 3.
Optional Local Controls:
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE

O
N
E
 T
H
IN
 S
E
R
IE
S
Approvals:
For supply connections, use the wire size (or larger) as directed by the chart
below.  All wires must be suitable for at least 90°C (194°F).
Model Watts 120V 208V 240V
QTT-U18-1091B 1091 9.1 - -
QTT-U18-1330B 1330 11.5 - -
QTT-U18-1767B 1767 14.8 - -
QTT-U18-2161B 2161 18.1 - -
QTT-U36-1091B 2180/1635 - 6.8 9.1
QTT-U36-1091B 2660/2071 - 8.6 11.5
QTT-U36-1091B 3104/2328 - 9.7 12.9
QTT-U36-1091B 3534/2661 - 11.1 14.8